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House Agriculture Committee
Oversees federal agriculture policy, the dairy industry, water conservation, human nutrition 
and other areas of agriculture

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

2January 30, 2017  |  Claire Carter

26 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

20 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Mike Conaway (TX)
Glenn Thompson (PA)
Bob Goodlatte (VA)
Frank Lucas (OK)
Steven King (IA)
Mike Rogers (AL)
Bob Gibbs (OH)
Austin Scott (GA) 
Rick Crawford (AR)
Scott DesJarlais (TN)

Vicky Hartzler (MO)
Jeff Denham (CA)
Doug LaMalfa (CA)
Rodney Davis (IL)
Ted Yoho (FL)
Rick Allen (GA)
Mike Bost (IL)
David Rouzer (NC)
Ralph Abraham (LA)
Trent Kelly (MS)

James Comer (KY)
Roger Marshall (KS)
Don Bacon (NE)
John Faso (NY)
Neal Dunn (FL)
Jodey Arrington (TX)

Collin Peterson (MN)
David Scott (GA)
Jim Costa (CA)
Timothy Walz (MN)
Marcia Fudge (OH)
Jim McGovern (MA)
Filemon Vela (TX)
Michelle Lujan Grisham (NM)
Ann McLane Kuster (NH)
Rick Nolan (MN)

Cheri Bustos (IL)
Sean Maloney (NY)
Stacey Plaskett (VI)
Alma Adams (NC)
Dwight Evans (PA)
Al Lawson (FL)
Tom O’Halleran (AZ)
Jimmy Panetta (CA)
Darren Soto (FL)
Lisa Blunt Rochester (DE)

Commodity Exchanges, Energy and 
Credit

Chair (R): Austin Scott
Ranking (D): David Scott

Conservation and Forestry
Chair (R): Glenn Thompson
Ranking (D): Marcia Fudge

Nutrition 
Chair (R): Glenn Thompson
Ranking (D): Jim McGovern

General Farm Commodities and Risk 
Management

Chair (R): Rick Crawford
Ranking (D): Rick Nolan 

Biotechnology, Horticulture and 
Research

Chair (R): Rodney Davis
Ranking (D): Michelle Lujan Grisham

Livestock and Foreign Agriculture
Chair (R): David Rouzer
Ranking (D): Jim Costa

Subcommittees

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



Interior, Environment
Chair (R): Ken Calvert
Ranking (D): Betty McCollum

Labor, Health and Human Services
Chair (R): Tom Cole
Ranking (D): Rosa DeLauro

Legislative Branch
Chair (R): Kevin Yoder
Ranking (D): Tim Ryan

Military Construction, VA
Chair (R): Charlie Dent
Ranking (D): Debbie Wasserman Schultz

State, Foreign Operations
Chair (R): Hal Rogers
Ranking (D): Nita Lowey

Transportation, Housing, Urban
Chair (R): Mario Diaz-Balart
Ranking (D): David Price

House Appropriations Committee
Responsible for all discretionary spending legislation in the House

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS
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30 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

22 Democrats 
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Rodney Frelinghuysen (NJ)
Harold Rogers (KY)
Robert Aderholt (AL)
Kay Granger (TX)
Michael K. Simpson (ID)
John Culberson (TX)
John Carter (TX)
Ken Calvert (CA)
Tom Cole (OK)

Mario Diaz-Balart (FL)
Charles W. Dent (PA)
Tom Graves (GA)
Kevin Yoder (KS)
Steve Womack (AR)
Jeff Fortenberry (NE)
Thomas J. Rooney (FL)
Charles J. Fleischmann (TN)
Jaime Herrera Beutler (WA)
David P. Joyce (OH)

David G. Valadao (CA)
Andy Harris (MD)
Martha Roby (AL)
Mark E. Amodei (NV)
Chris Stewart (UT)
David Young (IA)
Evan Jenkins (WV)
Steven Palazzo (MS)
Dan Newhouse (WA)
John R. Moolenaar (MI)
Scott Taylor (VA)

Nita Lowey (NY)
Marcy Kaptur (OH)
Peter Visclosky (IN)
José Serrano (NY)
Rosa DeLauro (CT)
David Price (NC)
Lucille Roybal-Allard (CA)
Sanford Bishop (GA)
Barbara Lee (CA)
Betty McCollum (MN)
Tim Ryan (OH)
C.A. Dutch Ruppersberger 
(MD)

Debbie Wasserman Schultz 
(FL)
Henry Cuellar (TX)
Chellie Pingree (ME)
Mike Quigley (IL)
Derek Kilmer (WA)
Matt Cartwright (PA)
Grace Meng (NY)
Mark Pocan (WI)
Katherine Clark (MA)
Pete Aguilar (CA)

Agriculture, Rural, FDA
Chair (R): Robert Aderholt
Ranking (D): Sanford Bishop

Commerce, Justice, Science
Chair (R): John Culberson
Ranking (D): José Serrano

Defense
Chair (R): Kay Granger
Ranking (D): Peter Visclosky

Energy and Water
Chair (R): Mike Simpson
Ranking (D): Marcy Kaptur

Financial Services and Government
Chair (R): Tom Graves
Ranking (D): Mike Quigley

Homeland Security
Chair (R): John Carter
Ranking (D): Lucille Roybal-Allard

Subcommittees

March 7, 2017  |  Libbie Wilcox

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Armed Services Committee
Oversees the Defense Department, Armed Forces and parts of the Energy Department

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

34 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

25 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Mac Thornberry (TX)
Ralph Abraham (LA)
Don Bacon (NE)
Jim Banks (IN)
Rob Bishop (UT)
Jim Bridenstine (OK)
Mo Brooks (AL)
Bradley Byrne (AL)
Liz Cheney (WY)
Mike Coffman (CO)
K. Conaway (TX)
Paul Cook (CA)

Scott DesJarlias (TN)
Trent Franks (AZ)
Matt Gaetz (FL)
Mike Gallagher (WI)
Sam Graves (MO)
Vicky Hartzler (MO)
Duncan Hunter (CA)
Walter Jones (NC)
Trent Kelly (MS)
Stephen Knight (CA)
Doug Lamborn (CO)
Frank LoBiondo (NJ)

Martha McSally (AZ)
Mike Rogers (AL)
Steve Russell (OK)
Austin Scott (GA)
Bill Shuster (PA)
Elise Stefanik (NY)
Michael Turner (OH)
Brad Wenstrup (OH)
Joe Wilson (SC)
Robert Wittman (VA)

Adam Smith (WA)
Madeleine Bordallo (Guam)
Robert Brady (PA)
Anthony Brown (MD)
Salud Carbajal (CA)
Jim Cooper (TN)
Joe Courtney (CT)
Susan Davis (CA)
Tulsi Gabbard (HI)
Ruben Gallego (AZ)
John Garamendi (CA)
Colleen Hanabusa (HI)
Ro Khanna (CA) 

James Langevin (RI)
Rick Larsen (WA)
A. Donald McEachin (VA)
Seth Moulton (MA)
Stephanie Murphy (FL)
Donald Norcross (NJ)
Beto O’Rourke (TX)
Jacky Rosen (NV)
Carol Shea-Porter (NH)
Jackie Speier (CA)
Niki Tsongas (MA)
Marc Veasey (TX)

Tactical Air and Land Forces
Chair (R): Mike Turner
Ranking (D): Loretta Sanchez 

Military Personnel
Chair (R): Mike Coffman
Ranking (D): Susan Davis

O versight and Investigations
Chair (R): Vicky Hartzler
Ranking (D): Jackie Speier

Readiness
Chair (R): Joe Wilson
Ranking (D): Madeleine Bordallo

Seapower and Projection Forces
Chair (R): Rob Wittman
Ranking (D): Joe Courtney

Strategic Forces
Chair (R): Mike Rogers
Ranking (D): Jim Cooper

Intelligence, Emerging Threats and 
Capabilities

Chair (R): Elise Stefanik
Ranking (D): James Langevin

Subcommittees

February 13, 2017  |  Daniel Stublen 3

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Budget Committee
Responsible for oversight and management of the federal budget

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

22 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

14 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Diane Black (TN)
Tom Price (GA)*
Mario Diaz-Balart (FL)
Tom Cole (OK)
Tom McClintock (CA)
Todd Rokita (IN)
Rob Woodall (GA)
Mark Sanford (SC)

Steve Womack (AR)
Dave Brat (VA)
Glenn Grothman (WI)
Gary Palmer (AL)
Bruce Westerman (AR)
Jim Renacci (OH)
Bill Johnson (OH)

Jason Lewis (MN)
Jack Bergman (MI)
John Faso (NY)
Lloyd Smucker (PA)
Matt Gaetz (FL)
Jodey Arrington (TX)
Drew Ferguson (GA)

John Yarmuth (KY)
Barbara Lee (CA)
Michelle Lujan Grisham (NM)
Seth Moulton (MA)
Hakeem Jeffries (NY)
Brian Higgins (NY)
Suzan DelBene (WA)
Debbie Wasserman Schultz (FL)

Brendan Boyle (PA)
Ro Khanna (CA)
Pramila Jayapal (WA)
Salud Carbajal (CA)
Sheila Jackson Lee (TX)
Janice Schakowsky (IL)

No subcommittees

Subcommittees

$

February 13, 2017  |  Owen Minott 4

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Education and the Workforce Committee
Oversees issues relating to employer/employee relations, workplace regulations 
and education policy

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS
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23 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

17 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn 

Virginia Foxx (NC)
Joe Wilson (SC)
Duncan D. Hunter (CA)
David P. “Phil” Roe (TN)
Glenn Thompson (PA)
Tim Walberg (MI)
Brett Guthrie (KY)
Todd Rokita (IN)

Lou Barletta (PA)
Luke Messer (IN)
Bradley Byrne (AL)
Dave Brat (VA)
Mike D. Bishop (MI)
Glenn Grothman (WI)
Elise Stefanik (NY)
Rick Allen (GA)

Jason Lewis (MN)
Francis Rooney (FL)
Paul Mitchell (MI)
Tom Garrett (VA)
Lloyd Smucker (PA)
Drew Ferguson (GA)
Vacancy 

Robert C. “Bobby” Scott (VA)
Susan Davis (CA)
Raúl M. Grijalva (AZ)
Joe Courtney (CT)
Marcia Fudge (OH)
Jared Polis (CO)
Gregorio Sablan (MP)
Frederica S. Wilson (FL)
Suzanne Bonamici (OR)

Mark Takano (CA)
Alma Adams (NC)
Mark DeSaulnier (CA)
Donald Norcross (NJ)
Lisa Blunt Rochester (DE)
Raja Krishnamoorthi (IL)
Carol Shea-Porter (NH)
Adriano Espaillat (NY)

Early Childhood, Elementary and  
Secondary Education

Chair (R): Todd Rokita
Ranking (D): Jared Polis

Health, Employment, Labor and 
Pensions

Chair (R): Tim Walberg 
Ranking (D): Gregorio Sablan

Higher Education and Workforce 
Training

Chair (R): Brett Guthrie 
Ranking (D): Susan Davis

Workforce Protections
Chair (R): Bradley Byrne
Ranking (D): Mark Takano

Subcommittees

March 7, 2017  |  Claire Garney

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Energy and Commerce Committee
Oversees telecommunications, consumer protection, food and drug safety, public health research, 
environmental quality, energy policy, and interstate and foreign commerce

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS
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31 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

24 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Greg Walden (OR)
Joe Barton (TX)
Fred Upton (MI)
John Shimkus (IL)
Tim Murphy (PA)
Michael Burgess (TX)
Marsha Blackburn (TN)
Steve Scalise (LA)
Robert “Bob” Latta (OH)
Cathy McMorris Rodgers(WA)

Gregg Harper (MS)
Leonard Lance (NJ)
Brett Guthrie (KY)
Pete Olson (TX)
David McKinley (WV)
Adam Kinzinger (IL)
Morgan Griffith (VA)
Gus Bilirakas (FL)
Bill Johnson (OH)
Billy Long (MO)

Larry Bucshon (IN)
Bill Flores (TX)
Susan Brooks (IN)
Markwayne Mullin (OK)
Richard Hudson (NC)
Chris Collins (NY)
Kevin Cramer (ND)
Tim Walberg (MI)
Mimi Walters (CA)
Ryan Costello (PA)
Buddy Carter (GA)

Frank Pallone (NJ)
Bobby Rush (IL)
Anna Eshoo (CA)
Eliot Engel (NY)
Gene Green (TX)
Diana DeGette (CO)
Mike Doyle (PA)
Jan Schakowsky (IL)
G.K. Butterfield (NC)
Doris Matsui (CA)
Kathy Castor (FL)
John Sarbanes (MD)

Jerry McNerney (CA)
Peter Welch (VT)
Ben Ray Luján (NM)
Paul Tonko (NY)
Yvette Clarke (NY)
Dave Loebsack (IA)
Kurt Schrader (OR)
Joe Kennedy (MA)
Tony Cárdenas (CA)
Raul Ruiz (CA)
Scott Peters (CA)
Debbie Dingell (MI)

Digital Commerce and Consumer 
Protection

Chair (R): Robert “Bob” Latta
Ranking (D): Jan Schakowsky

Communications and Technology
Chair (R): Marsha Blackburn
Ranking (D): Michael Doyle

Energy
Chair (R): Fred Upton
Ranking (D): Bobby Rush

Environment
Chair (R): John Shimkus
Ranking (D): Paul Tonko

Health
Chair (R): Michael Burgess
Ranking (D): Gene Green

Oversight and Investigations
Chair (R): Tim Murphy
Ranking (D): Diana DeGette 

Subcommittees

January 30, 2017  |  Justin Brown

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Ethics Committee
Has the jurisdiction to administer travel, gift, financial disclosure, outside income and other 
regulations related to the actions of members of the House 

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS
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No subcommittees

5 Republicans
nnnnn

4 Democrats
nnnn

Susan Brooks (IN)
Pat Meehan (PA)

Trey Gowdy (SC)
Kenny Marchant (TX)

Leonard Lance (NJ) Ted Deutch (FL)
Yvette Clarke (NY)

Jared Polis (CO)
Anthony Brown (MD)

Subcommittees

January 30, 2017  |  Libbie Wilcox

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Financial Services Committee
Oversees the Federal Reserve, the United States Department of the Treasury, and the 
U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

9February 13, 2017  |  Daniel Stublen

34 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

24 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Jeb Hensarling (TX)
Peter King (NY)
Edward Royce (CA)
Frank Lucas (OK)
Patrick McHenry (NC)
Stevan Pearce (NM)
Bill Posey (FL)
Blaine Luetkemeyer (MO)
Bill Huizenga (MI)
Sean Duffy (WI)
Steve Stivers (OH)
Randy Hultgren (IL)

Dennis Ross (FL)
Robert Pittenger (NC)
Ann Wagner (MO)
Andy Barr (KY)
Keith Rothfus (PA)
Luke Messer (IN)
Scott Tipton (CO)
Roger Williams (TX)
Bruce Poliquin (ME)
Mia Love (UT)
French Hill (AR)

Tom Emmer (MN)
Lee Zeldin (NY)
Dave Trott (MI)
Barry Loudermilk (GA)
Alexander Mooney (WV)
Thomas MacArthur (NJ)
Warren Davidson (OH)
Ted Budd (NC)
David Kustoff (TN)
Claudia Tenney (NY)
Trey Hollingsworth (IN)

Maxine Waters (CA)
Carolyn Maloney (NY)
Nydia Velázquez (NY)
Brad Sherman (CA)
Gregory Meeks (NY)
Michael Capuano (MA)
William Lacy Clay (MO)
Stephen Lynch (MA)
David Scott (GA)
Al Green (TX)
Emanuel Cleaver (MO)
Gwen Moore (WI)
Keith Ellison (MN)

Ed Perlmutter (CO)
James Himes (CT)
Bill Foster (IL)
Daniel Kildee (MI)
John Delaney (MD)
Kyrsten Sinema (AZ)
Joyce Beatty (OH)
Denny Heck (WA)
Juan Vargas (CA)
Josh Gottheimer (NJ)
Vincente Gonzalez (TX)
Charlie Crist (FL)
Ruben Kihuen (NV)

Capital Markets, Securities and 
Investment

Chair (R): Bill Huizenga
Ranking (D): Carolyn Maloney

Financial Institutions and Consumer 
Credit

Chair (R): Blaine Luetkemeyer
Ranking (D): William Lacy Clay

Housing and Insurance
Chair (R): Sean Duffy
Ranking (D): Emanuel Cleaver

Monetary Policy and Trade
Chair (R): Andy Barr
Ranking (D): Gwen Moore

Terrorism and Illicit Finance
Chair (R): Steve Pearce
Ranking (D): Ed Perlmutter

Oversight and Investigations
Chair (R): Ann Wagner
Ranking (D): Al Green

Subcommittees

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Foreign Affairs Committee
Responsible for all legislation relating to foreign policy and international relations

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS
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26 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

21 Democrats 
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Ed Royce (CA)
Chris Smith (NJ)
Ileana Ros-Lehtinen (FL)
Dana Rohrabacher (CA)
Steve Chabot (OH)
Joe Wilson (SC)
Michael McCaul (TX)
Ted Poe (TX)
Darrell Issa (CA)

Tom Marino (PA)
Jeff Duncan (SC)
Mo Brooks (AL)
Paul Cook (CA)
Scott Perry (PA)
Ron DeSantis (FL)
Mark Meadows (NC)
Ted Yoho (FL)
Adam Kinzinger (IL)

Lee Zeldin (NY)
Daniel Donovan (NY)
Jim Sensenbrenner (WI)
Ann Wagner (MO)
Brian Mast (FL)
Francis Rooney (FL)
Brian Fitzpatrick (PA)
Tom Garrett (VA)

Eliot Engel (NY)
Brad Sherman (CA)
Gregory Meeks (NY)
Albio Sires (NJ)
Gerald Connolly (VA)
Theodore “Ted” Deutch (FL)
Karen Bass (CA)
William Keating (MA)
David Cicilline (RI)
Ami Bera (CA)
Lois Frankel (FL)

Tulsi Gabbard (HI)
Joaquin Castro (TX)
Robin Kelly (IL)
Brendan Boyle (PA)
Dina Titus (NV)
Norma Torres (CA)
Brad Schneider (IL)
Thomas Suozzi (NY)
Adriano Espaillat (NY)
Ted Lieu (CA)

Af rica, Global Health, Global Human 

Rights & International Organizations
Cha ir (R): Chris Smith
Ranking (D): Karen Bass

As ia & the Pacific
Cha ir (R): Ted Yoho
Ra nking (D): Brad Sherman

Europe, Eurasia & Emerging Threats
Cha ir (R): Dana Rohrabacher

Ra nking (D): Gregory Meeks

Middle East & North Africa
Chair (R): Ileana Ros-Lehtinen
Ranking (D): Ted Deutch

Terrorism, Nonproliferation & Trade
Chair (R): Ted Poe
Ranking (D): William Keating

Western Hemisphere
Chair (R): Jeff Duncan
Ranking (D): Albio Sires

Subcommittees

January 27, 2017  |  Claire Garney

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Homeland Security Committee
Responsible for oversight of the Department of Homeland Security

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS
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18 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

12 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnn

Michael McCaul (TX)
Lamar Smith (TX)
Peter King (NY)
Mike Rogers (AL)
Jeff Duncan (SC)
Tom Marino (PA)

Lou Barletta (PA)
Scott Perry (PA)
John Katko (NY)
Will Hurd (TX)
Martha McSally (AZ)
John Ratcliffe (TX)

Dan Donovan (NY)
Mike Gallagher (WI)
Clay Higgins (LA)
John Rutherford (FL)
Thomas Garrett Jr. (VA)
Brian Fitzpatrick (PA)

Bennie Thompson (MS)
Sheila Jackson Lee (TX)
Jim Langevin (RI)
Cedric Richmond (LA)
William Keating (MA)
Donald Payne Jr. (NJ)

Filemon Vela (TX)
Bonnie Watson Coleman (NJ)
Kathleen Rice (NY)
Luis Correa (CA)
Val Butler Demings (FL)
Nanette Barragán (CA)

Border and Maritime Security
Chair (R): Martha McSally 
Ranking (D): Filemon Vela

Counterterrorism Intelligence
Chair (R): Peter King
Ranking (D): William Keating 

Cybersecurity, Infrastructure 
Protection & Security Technologies

Chair (R): John Ratcliffe
Ranking (D): Cedric Richmond

Emergency Preparedness, Response 
and Communications

Chair (R): Dan Donovan
Ranking (D): Donald Payne Jr.

O versight and Management 
Eff iciency

Chair (R): Scott Perry
Ranking (D): Bonnie Watson Coleman

Transportation Security
Chair (R): John Katko
Ranking (D): Kathleen Rice

Subcommittees

January 30, 2017  |  Madelaine Pisani

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Administration Committee
Responsible for legislation and oversight relating to general administrative matters in the House

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

6 Republicans
nnnnnn

3 Democrats
nnn

Gregg Harper (MS)
Rodney Davis (IL)

Barbara Comstock (VA)
Mark Walker (NC)

Adrian Smith (NE)
Barry Loudermilk (GA)

Robert Brady (PA)
Zoe Lofgren (CA)

Jamie Raskin (MD)

No subcommittees

Subcommittees

12January 30, 2017  |  Justin Brown

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Judiciary Committee
Responsible for oversight of federal courts, law enforcement, judicial administrative agencies and 
impeachment proceedings

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

13

24 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

18 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Bob Goodlatte (VA)
Jim Sensenbrenner (WI)
Lamar Smith (TX)
Steve Chabot (OH)
Darrell Issa (CA)
Steve King (IA)
Trent Franks (AZ)

Louie Gohmert (TX)
Jim Jordan (OH)
Ted Poe (TX)
Jason Chaffetz (UT)
Tom Marino (PA)
Trey Gowdy (SC)
Raúl Labrador (ID)
Blake Farenthold (TX)

Doug Collins (GA)
Ron DeSantis (FL)
Ken Buck (CO)
John Ratcliffe (TX)
Mike Bishop (MI)
Martha Roby (AL)
Matt Gaetz (FL)
Mike Johnson (LA)
Andy Biggs (AZ)

John Conyers (MI)
Jerrold Nadler (NY)
Zoe Lofgren (CA)
Sheila Jackson Lee (TX)
Steve Cohen (TN)
Hank Johnson (GA)
Judy Chu (CA)
Ted Deutch (FL)
Luis Gutierrez (IL)

Karen Bass (CA)
Cedric Richmond (LA)
Suzan DelBene (WA)
Hakeem Jeffries (NY)
David Cicilline (RI)
Eric Swalwell (CA)
Ted Lieu (CA)
Jamie Raskin (MD)
Pramila Jayapal (WA)

Constitution and Civil Justice
Chair (R): Steve King
Ranking (D): Steve Cohen

Courts, Intellectual Property and the 
Internet

Chair (R): Darrell Issa
Ranking (D): Jerry Nadler

Crime, Terrorism, Homeland 
Security and Investigations

Chair (R): Trey Gowdy
Ranking (D): Sheila Jackson Lee

Immigration and Border Security
Chair (R): Jim Sensenbrenner
Ranking (D): Zoe Lofgren

Regulatory Reform, Commercial and 
Antitrust Law

Chair (R): Tom Marino
Ranking (D): David Cicilline

Subcommittees

February 13, 2017  |  Libbie Wilcox

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Natural Resources Committee
Oversees legislation on American energy production, mineral lands and mining, fisheries and 
wildlife, public lands, oceans, Native American, irrigation and reclamation

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

14February 13, 2017  |  Daniel Stublen

25 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

18 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Rob Bishop (UT)
Don Young (AK)
Louie Gohmert (TX)
Doug Lamborn (CO)
Rob Wittman (VA)
Tom McClintock (CA)
Steve Pearce (NM)
Glenn “GT” Thompson (PA)
Paul Gosar (AZ)

Raul Labrador (ID)
Scott Tipton (CO)
Doug LaMalfa (CA)
Jeff Denham (CA)
Paul Cook (CA)
Bruce Westerman (AR)
Garret Graves (LA)
Jody Hice (GA)
Amata Coleman Radewagen 
(Amer. Samoa)

Darin LaHood (IL)
Daniel Webster (FL)
David Rouzer (NC)
Jack Bergman (MI)
Liz Cheney (WY)
Mike Johnson (LA)
Jennifer Gonzalez (PR)

Raul Grijalva (AZ)
Grace Napolitano (CA)
Madeleine Bordallo (Guam)
Jim Costa (CA)
Gregorio Sablan (MP)
Niki Tsongas (MA)
Jared Huffman (CA)
Alan Lowenthal (CA)

Don Beyer (VA)
Norma Torres (CA)
Ruben Gallego (AZ)
Colleen Hanabusa (HI)
Nanette Barragan (CA)
Darren Soto (FL)
Jimmy Panetta (CA)
A. Donald McEachin (VA)
Anthony Brown (MD)

Federal Lands
Chair (R): Tom McClintock
Ranking (D): Colleen Hanabusa

Water, Power and Oceans
Chair (R): Doug Lambom
Ranking (D): Jared Huffman

Energy and Mineral Resources
Chair (R): Paul Gosar
Ranking (D): Alan Lowenthal

Indian, Insular and Alaska Native 
Affairs

Chair (R): Doug LaMalfa
Ranking (D): Norma Torres

Oversight and Investigations
Chair (R): Raul Labrador
Ranking (D): Donald McEachin

Subcommittees

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Oversight and Government Reform Committee
Investigates and exposes federal waste, fraud and abuse

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

Government Operations
Chair (R): Mark Meadows
Ranking (D): Gerald Connolly

Health Care
Chair (R): Jim Jordan
Ranking (D): Raja Krishnamoorthi

Information Technology
Chair (R): William Hurd
Ranking (D): Robin Kelly

Intergovernmental Affairs
Chair (R): Gary Palmer
Ranking (D): Val Demmings

Interior, Energy & Environment
Chair (R): Blake Farenthold
Ranking (D): Stacey Plaskett

National Security
Chair (R): Ron DeSantis
Ranking (D): Stephen Lynch

Subcommittees

23 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

14 Democrats 
nnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Trey Gowdy (SC)
John Duncan Jr. (TN)
Darrell Issa (CA)
Jim Jordan (OH)
Mark Sanford (SC)
Justin Amash (MI)
Paul Gosar (AZ)
Scott DesJarlais (TN)

Blake Farenthold (TX)
Virginia Foxx (NC) 
Thomas Massie (KY)
Mark Meadows (NC)
Ron DeSantis (FL)
Dennis Ross (FL)
Mark Walker (NC)
Rod Blum (IA)

Jody Hice (GA)
Steve Russell (OK)
Glenn Grothman (WI)
Will Hurd (TX)
Gary Palmer (AL)
James Comer (KY)
Paul Mitchell (MI)

Eli jah Cumming (MD)
Carolyn Maloney (NY)
Eleanor Holmes Norton (DC)
William Lacy Clay (MO)
Stephen Lynch (MA)
Jim Cooper (TN)
Gerald Connolly (VA)

Robin Kelly (IL)
Brenda Lawrence (MI)
Bonnie Watson Coleman (NJ)
Stacey Plaskett (VI)
Val Demmings (FL)
Raja Krishnamoorthi (IL)
Jamie Raskin (MD)

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election

June 19, 2017  |  Owen Minott



House Rules Committee
Oversees legislative rules and procedure in the House

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

16

9 Republicans
nnnnnnnnn

4 Democrats
nnnn

Pete Sessions (TX)
Tom Cole (OK)
Rob Woodall (GA)

Michael Burgess (TX)
Doug Collins (GA)
Bradley Byrne (AL)

Dan Newhouse (WA)
Ken Buck (CO)
Liz Cheney (WY)

Lou ise Slaughter (NY)
James “Jim” McGovern (MA)

Alcee Hastings (FL)
Jared Polis (CO)

Legislative & Budget Process No appointments Rules & Organization of the House No appointments

Subcommittees

January 30, 2017  |  Justin Brown

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Science, Space & Technology Committee
Responsible for non-defense federal scientific research

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

17

23 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

15 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Lamar Smith (TX)
Dana Rohrabacher (CA)
Frank Lucas (OK)
Jim Sensenbrenner (WI)
Mo Brooks (AL)
Randy Hultgren (IL)
Bill Posey (FL)
Thomas Massie (KY)

Jim Bridenstine (OK)
Randy Weber (TX)
Stephen Knight (CA)
Brian Babin (TX)
Barbara Comstock (VA)
Gary Palmer (AL)
Barry Loudermilk (GA)

Ralph Lee Abraham (LA)
Darin LaHood (IL)
Daniel Webster (FL)
Jim Banks (IN)
Andy Biggs (AZ)
Roger Marshall (KS)
Neal Dunn (FL)
Clay Higgins (LA)

Eddie Bernice Johnson (TX)
Zoe Lofgren (CA)
Daniel Lipinski (IL)
Suzanne Bonamici (OR)
Ami Bera (CA)
Elizabeth Esty (CT)
Marc Veasey (TX)
Jacky Rosen (NV)

Jerry McNerney (CA)
Ed Perlmutter (CO)
Paul Tonko (NY)
Bill Foster (IL)
Mark Takano (CA)
Colleen Hanabusa (HI)
Charlie Crist (FL)

Energy
Chair (R): Randy Weber
Ranking (D): Marc Veasey

Environment
Chair (R): Andy Biggs
Ranking (D): Suzanne Bonamici

O versight
Chair (R): Darin LaHood
Ranking (D): Don Beyer

Research and Technology
Chair (R): Barbara Comstock
Ranking (D): Dan Lipinski

Space
Chair (R): Brian Babin
Ranking (D): Ami Bera

Subcommittees

January 30, 2017  |  Libbie Wilcox

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Small Business Committee
Oversees the Small Business Administration and legislative issues relating to small businesses

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

13 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnn

10 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnn

Steve Chabot (OH)
Steve King (IA)
Blaine Luetkemeyer (MO)
Dave Brat (VA)
Aumua Radewagen (AS)

Steve Knight (CA)
Trent Kelly (MS)
Rod Blum (IA)
James Comer (KY)

Don Bacon (NE)
Brian Fitzpatrick (PA)
Jennifer Gonzalez-Colon (PR)
Roger Marshall (KS)

Nydia Velázquez (NY)
Dwight Evans (PA)
Stephanie Murphy (FL)
Al Lawson (FL)
Yvette Clarke (NY)

Judy Chu (CA)
Alma Adams (NC)
Adriano Espaillat (NY)
Brad Schneider (IL)

Agriculture, Energy and Trade
Chair (R): Rod Blum
Ranking (D): Brad Schneider

Health and Technology
Chair (R): Aumua Radewagen
Ranking (D): Al Lawson

Economic Growth, Tax and Capital 
Access

Chair (R): Dave Brat
Ranking (D): Dwight Evans

Investigations, Oversight and Regulations
Chair (R): Trent Kelly
Ranking (D): Stephanie 
Murphy

Contracting and Workforce
Chair (R): Steve Knight
Ranking (D): Alma Adams

Subcommittees

18March 7, 2017  |  Daniel Stublen

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Transportation and Infrastructure Committee
Oversees all modes of transportation, highways, mass transit, railroads and other aspects of 
national infrastructure

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

34 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

27 Democrats
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Bill Shuster (PA)
Don Young (AK)
John Duncan (TN)
Frank LoBiondo (NJ)
Sam Graves (MO)
Duncan D. Hunter (CA)
Rick Crawford (AR)
Lou Barletta (PA)
Blake Farenthold (TX)
Bob Gibbs (OH)
Daniel Webster (FL)
Jeff Denham (CA)

Thomas Massie (KY)
Mark Meadows (NC)
Scott Perry (PA)
Rodney Davis (IL)
Mark Sanford (SC)
Rob Woodall (GA)
Todd Rokita (IN)
John Katko (NY)
Brian Babin (TX)
Garret Graves (LA)
Barbara Comstock (VA)

David Rouzer (NC)
Mike Bost (IL)
Randy Weber (TX)
Doug LaMalfa (CA)
Bruce Westerman (AR)
Lloyd Smucker (PA)
Paul Mitchell (MI)
John Faso (NY)
Drew Ferguson (GA)
Brian Mast (FL)
Jason Lewis (MN)

Peter DeFazio (OR)
Eleanor Holmes Norton (DC)
Jerrold Nadler (NY)
Eddie Bernice Johnson (TX)
Elijah Cummings (MD)
Rick Larsen (WA)
Michael Capuano (MA)
Grace Napolitano (CA)
Daniel Lipinski (IL)
Steve Cohen (TN)
Albio Sires (NJ)
John Garamendi (CA)
Henry Johnson Jr. (GA)
André Carson (IN)

Rick Nolan (MN)
Dina Titus (NV)
Sean Patrick Maloney (NY)
Elizabeth Esty (CT)
Lois Frankel (FL)
Cheri Bustos (IL)
Jared Huffman (CA)
Julia Brownley (CA)
Frederica Wilson (FL)
Donald Payne Jr. (NJ)
Alan Lowenthal (CA)
Brenda Lawrence (MI
Mark DeSaulnier (CA)

Aviation
Chair (R): Frank LoBiondo
Ranking (D): Rick Larsen

Coast Guard and Maritime 
Transportation

Chair (R): Duncan Hunter
Ranking (D): John Garamendi

Economic Development, Public 
Buildings and Emergency Mgmt

Chair (R): Lou Barletta
Ranking (D): Hank Johnson

Highways and Transit
Chair (R): Sam Graves
Ranking (D): Eleanor Holmes Norton

Railroads, Pipelines and Hazardous 
Materials

Chair (R): Jeff Denham
Ranking (D): Michael Capuano

Water Resources and Environment
Chair (R): Garret Graves
Ranking (D): Grace Napolitano

Subcommittees

January 30, 2017  |  Owen Minott 18

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Veterans’ Affairs Committee
Oversees the Department of Veterans Affairs and any legislation dealing with veterans’ benefits

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

20

14 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnn

10 Democrats (3 Vacancies)
nnnnnnnnnn

Phil Roe (TN)
Gus Bilirakas (FL)
Mike Coffman (CO)
Brad Wenstrup (OH)
Amata Radewagen (AS)
Mike Bost (IL)

Jodey Arrington (TX)
Jim Banks (IN)
Jack Bergman (MI)
Neal Dunn (FL)
Clay Higgins (LA)

John Rutherford (FL)
Bruce Poliquin (ME)
Jennifer Gonzalez (PR)

Tim Walz (MN)
Mark Takano (CA)
Julia Brownley (CA)
Luis Correa (CA)

Ann McLane Kuster (NH)
Beto O'Rourke (TX)
Kathleen Rice (NY)
(Vacancy)
(Vacancy)
(Vacancy)

Disability Assistance and Memorial 
Affairs

Chair (R): Mike Bost
Ranking (D): Julia Brownley

Economic Opportunity
Chair (R): Jodey Arrington
Ranking (D): Beto O’Rourke

Subcommittees

Health
Chair (R): Brad Wenstrup
Ranking (D): Julia Brownley

O versight and Investigations
Chair (R): Jack Bergman
Ranking (D): Ann Kuster

January 30, 2017  |  Madelaine Pisani

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment



House Ways and Means Committee
Drafts legislation concerning taxes, bonded debt, national social security programs and tariffs

COMMITTEE OVERVIEWS

21

Health
Chair (R): Pat Tiberi
Ranking (D): Sander Levin

Human Resources
Chair (R): Adrian Smith
Ranking (D): Danny Davis

O versight
Chair (R): Vern Buchanan
Ranking (D): John Lewis

Social Security
Chair (R): Sam Johnson
Ranking (D): John Larson

Tax Policy
Chair (R): Peter Roskam
Ranking (D): Lloyd Doggett

Trade
Chair (R): Dave Reichert
Ranking (D): Bill Pascrell

Subcommittees

24 Republicans
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

15 Democrats 
nnnnnnnnnnnnnnn

Kevin Brady (TX)
Sam Johnson (TX)
Devin Nunes (CA)
Pat Tiberi (OH)
Dave Reichert (WA)
Peter Roskam (IL)
Tom Price (GA)*
Vern Buchanan (FL)

Adrian Smith (NE)
Lynn Jenkins (KS)
Erik Paulsen (MN)
Kenny Marchant (TX)
Diane Black (TN)
Tom Reed (NY)
Mike Kelly (PA)
Jim Renacci (OH)

Pat Meehan (PA)
Kristi Noem (SD)
George Holding (NC)
Jason Smith (MO)
Tom Rice (SC)
David Schweikert (AZ)
Jackie Walorski (IN)
Carlos Curbelo (FL)

Richard Neal (MA)
Sander Levin (MI)
John Lewis (GA)
Lloyd Doggett (TX)
Mike Thompson (CA)
John Larson (CT)
Earl Blumenauer (OR)
Ron Kind (WI)

Bill Pascrell (NJ)
Joseph Crowley (NY)
Danny Davis (IL)
Linda Sánchez (CA)
Brian Higgins (NY)
Terri Sewell (AL)
Suzan DelBene (WA)

Committee chair (R)
Committee ranking member (D)

† Retiring after 2018 election
*Vacated seat after presidential nomination/appointment

January 26, 2017  |  Justin Brown


